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2

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC

TRAYLOR BROS., INC.

BRIERLEY ASSOCIATES, LLC
DR. MOLE, INC.
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC.
G F CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
INITIAL ENGINEERS, P.A.
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
RAM-TECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.
FLORIDA SOL SYSTEMS, INC.

HATCH MOTT MACDONALD FLORIDA , LLC
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
LEITER, PEREZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES, INC.
GATOR BORING & TRENCHING, INC.
S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

No

No

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

22% CBE Design Only & 10.9% CSBE Construction Only
Number of Agreements: 1

Replacement of The 54 Inch Sanitary Sewage Force Main Pipeline From The Central District
Wastewater Treatment Plant To Fisher Island, Under Norris Cut Channel

OCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

204193988

350799154

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

043462392
461062959
650279601
651152839
650705637
592984496
650930302
650198431

591294824
200282450
592746730
650671382
593552831
411440589

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 



MIAMI DADE COUNTY
OFFICE OF CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

LIST OF RESPONDENTS

pmer_dpm_project_team V04/25/2005 Page 2 of 5

DB12-WASD-01

03/27/2013

3
DRAGADOS USA, INC.

CDM SMITH, INC.

CES CONSULTANTS, INC.
COASTAL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
E SCIENCES, INCORPORATED
HADONNE CORP.
TETRA TECH, INC
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
FRANK COLUCCIO CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY
GARNEY COMPANIES, INC.
METRO EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% CBE Design Only & 10.9% CSBE Construction Only
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 203902316

Subs FEIN No.
042473650

650792884
650543399
593667002
651089850
954148514
200282450
421249917
910649649

440658613
650010248

CAMP DRESSER & MCKEE 
INC

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 

j. 
k. 



MIAMI DADE COUNTY
OFFICE OF CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

LIST OF RESPONDENTS

pmer_dpm_project_team V04/25/2005 Page 3 of 5

DB12-WASD-01

03/27/2013

4
RIC-MAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
LANGAN ENGINEERING AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC
VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, INC. DBA KACO
CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES, INC.
KEITH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
RAFAEL J. BALLESTEROS, P.E., PA
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

SCHEDA ECOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES, INC.
SUPER EXCAVATORS, INC.
TDW SERVICES, INC.
ARROW DIRECTIONAL BORING, INC.
HOMESTEAD CONCRETE & DRAINAGE, INC.
COBALT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
ECO GROUTING SPECIALISTS, INC.
GEOSYSTEMS, L.P.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% CBE Design Only & 10.9% CSBE Construction Only
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 381943960

Subs FEIN No.
954081636
223167382

271979486
650792884
650671382
650806421
562612529
590896138

593137163
391050777
730788288
650670126
592069390
262618462
980677451
251824389

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & 
JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

i. 
j. 
k. 
l. 
m.
n. 
o. 
p. 
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NICHOLSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

ARUP USA, INC.
WOOLPERT, INC.
VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, INC. DBA KACO
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC.
MILIAN, SWAIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
DAVID MANCINI & SONS, INC.
ABSOLUTE CIVIL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 
LLC
MUNILLA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, 
LLC

SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTR., 
INC.
ZURWELLE-WHITTAKER, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
NoPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% CBE Design Only & 10.9% CSBE Construction Only
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 251024823

Subs FEIN No.
061539147
201391406
271979486
650279601
650094999
650671382
591741639
273716806
451989489

592373403

592425850

590519990

MCM / MAGNUM 
CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT CORP.

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 

j. 

k. 

l. 
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SKANSKA - LANZO JOINT VENTURE

HAZEN AND SAWYER, P.C.
JACOBS ASSOCIATES CORP.
AVINO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
H.J. ROSS ASSOCIATES, INC.
J BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.
VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, INC. DBA KACO
TRIANGLE ASSOCIATES, INC.
YOUSSEF HACHEM CONSULTING 
ENGINEERING, INC.
TDW SERVICES, INC.
UTILITY SERVICES AUTHORITY, LLC
HOMESTEAD CONCRETE & DRAINAGE, INC.
A & R EQUIPMENT, CORP
COMTECH ENGINEERING, INC.
DODEC, INC.
TRANSAMERICA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JOSEPH L. COLE, INC.
JAY DEE CONTRACTORS, INC.
 

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

22% CBE Design Only & 10.9% CSBE Construction Only
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 462272305

Subs FEIN No.
132904652
941371792
650053775
650163389
650133546
271979486
650671382
203225960

730788288
383519465
592069390
650406198
650939997
650789455
830373440
592649851
381798525

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 

i. 
j. 
k. 
l. 
m.
n. 
o. 
p. 
q. 
  


